Distributor of Intersil : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of EL5100IW-T7 - IC OPAMP VFB 200MHZ SOT23-6
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Intersil Intersil
EL5100IW-T7EL5100IW-T7

2 FN7330.3
May 3, 2007
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
PART
MARKING TAPE AND REEL PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
EL5100IS 5100IS - 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027
EL5100IS-T7 5100IS 7” 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027
EL5100IS-T13 5100IS 13” 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027
EL5100ISZ (Note) 5100ISZ - 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5100ISZ-T7 (Note) 5100ISZ 7” 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5100ISZ-T13 (Note) 5100ISZ 13” 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5100IW-T7 y 7” (3k pcs) 6 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL5100IW-T7A y 7” (250 pcs) 6 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL5101IW-T7 2 7” (3k pcs) 5 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL5101IW-T7A 2 7” (250 pcs) 5 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL5300IU 5300IU - 16 Ld QSOP (150 mil) MDP0040
EL5300IU-T7 5300IU 7” 16 Ld QSOP (150 mil) MDP0040
EL5300IU-T13 5300IU 13” 16 Ld QSOP (150 mil) MDP0040
EL5300IUZ (Note) 5300IUZ - 16 Ld QSOP (150 mil) (Pb-free) MDP0040